FOR ALL TERRITORY SERVED

P.S.C. KY No.

Sheet No. 45

TAYLOR COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION

Cancelling P.S.C. No.

Sheet No.

**	CLASSIFIC	ATION OF	SERVICE	
SCHEDULE SL - STREET	LIGHTING	SERVICE		
			، در به به به به عر به عد به بو ه به بو	

AVAILABILITY

Available to towns and villages for controlled street lighting From dusk to dawn.

Mercury Vapor	Charge/Fixture
175 watts	\$2.84 plus 70 KWH/Light/Month @ GP-1 Rate
250 watts	3.41 plus 100 KWH/Light/Month @ GP-1 Rate
400 watts	4.52 plus 160 KWH/Light/Month @ GP-1 Rate

High Pressure Sodium	Charge/Fixture		
100 watts	\$3.25 plus 41	KWH/Light/Month	@ GP-1 Rate
250 watts	5.00 plus 106	KWH/Light/Month	@ GP-1 Rate

CONDITIONS OF SERVICE

- Street-Lighting equipment including lamps, fixtures, controls and the necessary overhead street-lighting circuits, transformers and additional guys and fittings will all be furnished by the Cooperative.
- 2. Lamp replacements will be furnished and made by the Cooperative.

3.	Service will be furnished fo With the above charges.	r future additional	lamps in accordance
	With the above charges.	CHALELLED	OFKENTUUNT
			EFFECTIVE
4.	Billing will be on a monthly	basis.	
		4-1-07	MAY 0 1 2003
			PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
D70	E OF ISSUE May 1, 2003	E E E E C E TYPE Mar	1/2002
DAT	E OF ISSUE, May 1, 2003		1. (2003 L. Cours
	KUN	PO Box 17	DO EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISS		Manager, Campbellsvi	ille,KY 42719
	(Name of Officar) (dress)
Iss	ued by authority of an Order	of the Public Servi	ice Commission of
KY	in Case NO. 2002-00451 date	d April 23, 2003	

FOR ALL TERRITORY SERVED

P.S.C. KY No.

Sheet No. 46

TAYLOR COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION

Cancelling P.S.C. No.

Sheet No.

			(CLASSIFICA	TION	OF	SERVICE
**========		====	*======				بين خير عن الذرجير هو جيد الله حقد الله عن الله الله الله الله عن الله عن الإ عن الله عن الله الله عن الله ا
SCHEDULE	\mathtt{SL}		STREET	LIGHTING	SERV	ICE	
						====	هم هو خود شد خله هو بود بود هو هو هند من ها من هو با بود تبد من من هو در از ا ا

5. Should the service required be other than the above standard Provisions, the Cooperative reserves the right to revise the charges listed above so as to include any unusual costs involved.

CANCELLED 4-1-07

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE MAY 0 1 2003 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9(1) hanco the Dorn May 1, B200 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR DATE OF ISSUE May 1, 20,03 EFFECTIVE PO Box 100 ISSUED BY Manager, Campbellsville, KY 42719 11 nen (Name of Office) (Title) (Address) Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of KY in Case NO. 2002-00461 dated April 23, 2003